CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®
High-Temperature High-Shear Viscometer
CANNON® HTHS Series II
CANNON® HTHS Series II
High-Temperature High-Shear Capillary Viscometer
ASTM D 5481

Computer not included. Please contact
CANNON for specifications.
HTHS Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9728-C35 Model HTHS Series II, 115 volts, 50/60 Hz, 500 watts
9728-C40 Model HTHS Series II-F, 230 volts, 50/60 Hz, 500 watts
High Temperature Standards Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9727-U50 HT39, 2.0 mPa·s (cP) at 150°C
9727-U55 HT75, 2.7 mPa·s (cP) at 150°C
9727-U60 HT150, 3.7 mPa·s (cP) at 150°C
9727-U65 HT240, 5.0 mPa·s (cP) at 150°C
9727-U70 HT390, 7.0 mPa·s (cP) at 150°C
9727-U92 HTNN-1, Non-Newtonian standard, 3.6 mPa·s (cP) at
150°C and 106 sec–1
9727-U94 HTNN-2, Non-Newtonian standard, 3.1 mPa·s (cP) at
150°C and 106 sec–1
CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®